
S A

EW

G

N
Not

Mapped

Not
Mapped

Not
Mapped

LEGEND
Contour
Hills
Knolls
Depressions
S.Depression
Pit
Earth bank
Stony ground
Boulder
Small stream
Intermittent stream
Narrow marsh
Pond
Open land
Scattered trees
Rough open land
Open scattered trees
Forest (white)
Forest -slow run
Undergrowth -slow run
Forest -difficult to run
Undergrowth -difficult to run
Vegetation -Fight!
Distinct vegetation change
Tree or shrub
Street
Minor road or lane
Surfaced area (paved or gravel)
Wide track or vehicle track
Footpath
Small path
Indistinct path
Fence or railing
High fence
Building
Ruin, small ruin
Manmade feature
Out of bounds (Do not enter!)

Fieldwork and Drafting:
David Bakker (2015-2017),
Phil Wallensteen (2015-2017)

South Canoe
Scale: 1:10000
Contours: 5 Meters

South Canoe - 9/12/2019
C3 4.8 km

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

223
226
229
231
232
234
235
236
234
233
230
227
222
221
220

130 m

1:7500

1
2

3

4

5

6/9

7
8

10

1112

13

14
15


