South Canoe

Scale: 1:10000 1:7500

Contours: 5 Meters

Fieldwork and Drafting: David Bakker (2015-2017), Phil Wallensteen (2015-2017)

> LEGEND Contour Hills



		South Canoe - 9/12/2019								
11	$\left[\right]$	C3			4.8 km					
	<u> </u>	\triangleright					У			
r	Γ	1	223		θ					
p	E	2	226		С					
$\left \right\rangle$	$\left \right $	3	229							
	[4	231		/	SSS	Х			
Ņ		5	232		/		<			
à		6	234		Λ					
7		7	235		Λ					
		8	236		≫			Q		
		9	234		Λ					
		10	233							
		11	230		0					
	\ <u>`</u> .	12	227		\times					
		13	222		/		\langle			
3//		14	221		\mathcal{L}					
$\{$		15	220		(\cdot)	/				
		СХ —			130 m			$\overline{\mathbf{x}}$		
111	17	///	111							

apped